MERCURY (200 [DFI)

Serial Mbr Range: 05386436 THRU 0G533333 (USA)

[izTe Loctis Master Gaske: (92-12854-1)
[T = Cycle Outheard Ol {52-13249A24)
I Loctite 680 (Oblain Locally)

H %In 240 wih Tefion (92-825407A12)

< CYLIMDER BLOCK AMD EMD CAP b w
Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote
1

2 16 90350 9] STUD (M10x 1.5 64] 4 3
3 16 815443 1| STUD [M10: 1.5 155) g 3
4 22 32802 1| PIPE PLUG (148" 2 3
5 B24857 2| ‘WATER DEFLECTOR 4 1
5 1 43278 CHECK WALWE 1 3
7 821583 PIM 1 3
g 17 EVZ96| CEMTER MaAIN PIN 3 3
9 17 43044| DOWEL FIM 1 3
10 22 TFEE43| FITTIMNG 5 3
11 1 42658 1| CHECEK “ALvWE 2 3
12 22 BA72Y| ELBOW 1 3
13 10 218934 35| SCREW [M3 X 35) 14 3
14 21 2155923 1| CHECK WVALWE 2 1.3
13 10 824461 80| SCREW [M10X1.5] a 3
16 8253674 1| CARRIER ASSEMEBLY 1 [INCLUDES B CARRIERS) 3
17 21 426574 3 CHECK WalVE f 3
18 32 99130122 TUBING [22-1/21M.] 1 3
19 32 99130122 TUBIMNG [41M.) 1 3
20 54 216311 |5TA-STRAP AR E
21 32 B26544 | TUBING-MMOLDED 1 1
22 12 45175 '"WASHER 10

23 11 40026 B|MUT 10

24 821225 1|BRACKET 1

25 10 821300 16| SCREW [ME » 16) 2

26 12 35462 '"WASHER 2

27 822486| GUIDE BRACKET 1

28 228558 | CRAMEK, POSITION SEMSOR 1 1
29 10 821045 10| SCREW (M5 = 10) 1

a0 10 818934 35| SCREW (M3 x 35) 1

Kl 828635 KMOCK SENSOR 1

32 a4 Bh00754 2 [HARMESS-ADAPTOR 1

- 209973497 | POWERHEAD 1 1




